© 2023 – ELATEC GmbH – TWN3 LEGIC NFC data sheet – DocRev01 – EN – 11/2023                                                                                                         Page 1 of 4
TWN3 LEGIC NFC
Single-frequency HF RFID reader with
NFC support
TWN3 LEGIC NFC is an RFID desktop reader designed for easy integration into various applications that supports either USB or RS-
232 communication just in dependence on the connection cable. The ready-to-connect desktop reader is available in a slim line black
or white housing and can be programmed with a script language for autonomous execution of even complex commands like login
procedures, increment/decrement functions and many more.

CERTIFICATIONS Non-exhaustive list1):
CE/RED, FCC, IC, REACH and RoHS-III compliant
ORDER CODES
T3DT-BB2BEL  Standard reader, USB cable, black housing
T3DT-BB2WEL  Standard reader, USB cable, white housing
T3DT-BR2BEL  Standard reader, RS-232 cable, black housing
T3DT-BR2WEL  Standard reader, RS-232 cable, white housing
1)The product has been certified for use in many countries and regions. Contact your Sales representative for detailed information about all certifications and
approvals granted to the product.
© 2023 – ELATEC GmbH – TWN3 LEGIC NFC data sheet – DocRev01 – EN – 11/2023                                                                                                         Page 3 of 4